
Email Organisation

nuala@tipptravellerproject.com  Tipperary Traveller Project

sarahreecemills@groundworkni.co.ukGround Work NI

margaretreilly3@gmail.com Tearmonn Scoile

patricia@curiousbroadcast.com Curious Broadcast

menapiatheatre@gmail.com Ad Personam Cultural Events Ltd.

grainne.burke@cklp.ie CKLP

Henriquelima@kdys.ie Kerry Diocesan Youth Service (KDYS) KDYS Castleisland

glenngannon@themodel.ie The Model

gmoore@youthworkireland.ie Geraldine Moore Youth Work Ireland

https://www.cedar-foundation.org/  Cedar Foundation 

wexfordyouthfilm@gmail.com Therese Dalton

roisin.mcloughlin@gretb.ie Galway Adult Basic Education Service

www.studio2derry.com Studio 2 Derry

roisinlonergan@fivelampsarts.ie Five Lamps Arts Festival in Dublin. 

engagement@architecturefoundation.ie Irish Architecture Foundation.

rita@enterprisecausewy.co.uk The Designerie 

wexfordyouthfilm@gmail.com Wexford Youth Film

brian@araschronain.ie Áras Chrónáin (irish Cultural Centre) 

oscar@creativespark.ie Fablab/ Enterprise Fablabs Dundalk

rflannery@loetb.ie Music Generation Laois

ailbheward@yahoo.com AIlbhe Galvin - heritage woodworking  and music.  

aniccolaim@ncb.org.uk Anti-Bullying Alliance

Jacqueline.Toal@dkit.ie  DkiT  Animation, AR,VR, digital arts,

marina.lambrakis@foroige.ie Foróige

hello@circusful.org Circusful Belfast

info@gscaderry.com Greater Shantallow Community Arts /Studio2 Derry

development@lyrictheatre.co.uk Lyric Theatre, Belfast 

katetighe.baf@gmail.com Ballinglen Arts Foundation 

Zoe@ulsterorchestra.com Ulster Orchestra

sean.kelly@intofilm.org Into Film Northern Ireland

ukelly@galwaycoco.ie. Galway County Council - passing on info to a local theatre group.

maryellenconlon@gmail.com Mayo Youth Theatre

actthemaggot@gmail.com Act The Maggot

aileenformusic@gmail.com Creative and Cultural Events Company

lisacallaghan@helium.ie Helium Arts

mcleary@earlychildhoodireland.ie Early Childhood Ireland

joanne.ohagan@thelir.ie. The Lir

rebecca.sowney@angeleyesni.org Angel Eyes NI

Glenda@stendhalfestival.com Northern Ireland based kid’s arts festival

hello@inspiringyarns.co.uk Inspiring Yarns CIC

music@dunuladh.ie Dún Uladh (Comhaltas Ceoltóirí Éireann) 

aine.kavanagh@ncirl.ie National College of Ireland

neasa@aplayfulcity.com A Playful City

mlucey@cooperatonireland.org  all Island Peace building charity

paul.sweeney@derryplayhouse.comThe Playhouse, Derry 

gasyard@gmail.com Gasyard Bluebell Arts

barry.macaulay@artscare.co.uk Arts Care

director@youngatart.co.uk Young at Art

Dermotlambert@garageland.ie Garageland



director@fightingwords.co.uk Fighting Words NI

projects@beatcarnival.com Beat Carnival

itwiggs@cooperationireland.org Cooperation Ireland

ccrooks@cooperationireland.org Cooperation Ireland

naomh.cullen@intofilm.org Into Film NI

jenna@circusful.org Circusful

africahouseni08@gmail.com Africa House NI

christina.reynolds@iadt.ie IADT

paul.mccafferty@voypic.org Voice of Young People in Care

mholden1@tcd.ie Amber Centre, TCD

learning@architecturefoundation.ie Irish Architecture Foundation

conan@dumbworld.co.uk Dumbworld

loretta@feachtas.ie Feachta Óg-ghluaiseacht Gaeilge

fiona.anderson@start360.org Start 360

Eibhlis@btinternet.com Institute of Culture Rostrevor 

Marcela@fivelampsarts.ie The Five Lamps Arts Festival

Catherinemccurdy@wexfordwomensrefuge.ieWexford Womens Refuge

aoifemurphy@epiconline.ie EPIC - Empowering People in Care

Kalambkin@gmail.com The Brickxclub

emerodonnell@gmail.com Emer O'Donnell - Stained Glass

brendan@comhaltas.ie Comhaltas Ceoltoiri Éireann - Ulster HQ Dún Uladh

ros.nidhubhain@googlemail.com Cultúrlann Caisleán Ruairí/ Inistite of Culture

nancyhs@hotmail.co.uk South Kerry Youth (SKY) Theatre

Colmoc@yahoo.co.uk Fighting Words Ireland

mandi.tighe@gyng.ie Gorey Youth Needs Group

mkavanagh@cooperationireland.orgCooperation Ireland

j.ohagan120394@gmail.com Crooked House Theatre/Kildare Youth Theatre

mmcallister@museumofchildhood.ieThe Museum of Childhood

victoria@macnas.com Macnas

james@irishnationalopera.ie Irish National Opera

mhickeylegge@yahoo.ie Galway Wool Co-op

john.bradish@commonpurpose.ie Common Purpose

niamh@discoverypark.ie Discovery Park Kilkenny

athysingandsign@gmail.com Athy Sing & Sign Club

juneanne.mckimm@tusla.ie Children and Young People Services Committee

Barry@youththeatre.ie Youth Theatre Ireland

William.davis@ucd.ie UCD Innovation Academy

Davidtmclarke@gmail.com 38th rush scout group 


